
                                                             PUNJAB COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

                                                Vill.Sarkapra, PO Chunni  Kalan, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib. 

                                                             ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

                                                                              (2020-21) 

Month Programme Dates 

 

 

 

August 

 Orientation to B.Ed semester-3rd (Online) 

 Orientation to M.Ed semester –3rd (Online) 

 Orientation programme for teachers(Online) 

 Celebration of Independence Day (Online) 

 Rakhi making competition (Online Competition) 

 FDP on online teaching 

01.08.2020 

01.08.2020 

03-08-2020 

14.08.2020 

03.08.2020 

20-08-2020 

 

 

 

 

 

September 

 Pre-Practical classes –B.Ed semester-III 

 Orientation programme of B.Ed-Semester –I (Online) 

 Teacher’s  Day celebration 

 Hindi Diwas (Online) 

 N.S.S  Day 

 Final Univ. Examination B.Ed 4th Sem.(Online Mode) 

01.09.2020 

03.09.2020 

05.09.2020 

14.09.2020 

24.09.2020 

26-09-2020 to 15-10-2020 

 

 

October 

 Gandhi   Jayanti (Online) 

 Final Univ. Examination M.Ed. 4th Sem. (Online Mode) 

 Talent Hunt 

 Dussehra 

02.10.2020 

03-10-2020 to 15-10-2020 

11.10.2020 

25.10.2020 

 

 

November 

 Diwali celebration (Diya making Competition) 

 Karva Chauth (Mehandi Competition) 

 Gurupurab Celebration (Guru Nanak Dev JI) 

14.11.2020 

04-11-2020 

24.11.2020 

 

 

 

December 

 Orientation programme for B.Ed 1st sem. 

 World Aids Day  

 Extension Lecture (Communication Skill) 

 World Disabled Day 

 Extension Lecture (Fire Safety) 

 Human Rights Day 

 Extension Lecture (Traffic Rules) 

 Langar Seva by College on Shahidi  Jor  Mela 

 Winter Break 

01-12-2020 to 04-12-2020 

01.12.2020 

02-12-2020 

03.12.2020 

04-12-2020 

10.12.2020 

10-12-2020 

24.12.2020 

25 to 03.01.2021 

January  Lohari Celebration 

 National Voter’s Day 

 Extension lecture on NEP 

 Republic Day celebration 

13-01-2021 

25.01.2021 

25-01-2021 

26.01.2021 

 

 

 

 

February 

Foundation Day Celebration 

Basant Pachmai Celebration 

Science Day (Teaching Aid Competition) 

Extension lecture on Health Hygiene & Sanitation  

International Mother Language Day 

Ravidas Jayanti 

 

 M.Ed 3rd Semester final examination 

 M.Ed 1st Semester final examination 
 B.Ed 1st Semester final examination 

05-02-2021 

16-02-2021 

28-02-2021 

28-02-2021 

21-02-2021 

27-02-2021 

 

February 2021 

February 2021 

February 2021 

 

 

March 
 Interactive session on resume writing  

 B.Ed 3rd Semester Engagement With Community 

 B.Ed 3rd  Semester Skill in teaching  practice 

 International Women’s Day  

 Lecture on career guidance 

 Interactive talk on research paper writing skills  

05-03-2021 

March 2021 

15-03-2021 to 24-05-2021 

 08.03.2021 

19-03-2021 

31-03-2021 

April  Visit to orphanage Prabh Aasra  

 Annual Day Celebration  & Farewell  

09-04-2021 

April 2021 

May  Budh Purnima  26-05-2021 

June-July  M.Ed Sem. 4th University final Examination 

 B.Ed Sem. 4th University final Examination  

07-06-2021 to 17-06-2021 

08-07-2021 to 19-07-2021 

   

                                                                                                                                                          Principal  


