## PUNJAB COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Vill.Sarkapra, PO Chunni Kalan, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib. ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2020-21)

	(2020-21)	
Month	Programme	Dates
	Orientation to B.Ed semester-3 <sup>rd</sup> (Online)	01.08.2020
	<ul> <li>Orientation to M.Ed semester –3<sup>rd</sup> (Online)</li> </ul>	01.08.2020
	<ul> <li>Orientation programme for teachers(Online)</li> </ul>	03-08-2020
August	Celebration of Independence Day (Online)	14.08.2020
	Rakhi making competition (Online Competition)	03.08.2020
	FDP on online teaching	20-08-2020
	<u> </u>	04.00.000
	Pre-Practical classes –B.Ed semester-III	01.09.2020
	Orientation programme of B.Ed-Semester –I (Online)	03.09.2020 05.09.2020
	• Teacher's Day celebration	
September	<ul> <li>Hindi Diwas (Online)</li> </ul>	14.09.2020 24.09.2020
September	N.S.S Day	26-09-2020 to 15-10-2020
	<ul> <li>Final Univ. Examination B.Ed 4<sup>th</sup> Sem.(Online Mode)</li> </ul>	
	Gandhi Jayanti (Online)	02.10.2020
	• Final Univ. Examination M.Ed. 4 <sup>th</sup> Sem. (Online Mode)	03-10-2020 to 15-10-2020
October	Talent Hunt	11.10.2020
	<ul> <li>Dussehra</li> </ul>	25.10.2020
	<ul> <li>Diwali celebration (Diya making Competition)</li> </ul>	14.11.2020
	<ul> <li>Karva Chauth (Mehandi Competition)</li> </ul>	04-11-2020
November	<ul> <li>Gurupurab Celebration (Guru Nanak Dev JI)</li> </ul>	24.11.2020
	<ul> <li>Orientation programme for B.Ed 1<sup>st</sup> sem.</li> </ul>	01-12-2020 to 04-12-2020
	World Aids Day	01.12.2020
	<ul> <li>Extension Lecture (Communication Skill)</li> </ul>	02-12-2020
December	World Disabled Day	03.12.2020
	<ul> <li>Extension Lecture (Fire Safety)</li> </ul>	04-12-2020
	Human Rights Day	10.12.2020
	<ul> <li>Extension Lecture (Traffic Rules)</li> </ul>	10-12-2020
	<ul> <li>Langar Seva by College on Shahidi Jor Mela</li> </ul>	24.12.2020 25 to 03.01.2021
	Winter Break	23 to 03.01.2021
January	Lohari Celebration	13-01-2021
	<ul> <li>National Voter's Day</li> </ul>	25.01.2021
	<ul> <li>Extension lecture on NEP</li> </ul>	25-01-2021
	Republic Day celebration	26.01.2021
	Foundation Day Celebration	05-02-2021
	Basant Pachmai Celebration	16-02-2021
	Science Day (Teaching Aid Competition)	28-02-2021
	Extension lecture on Health Hygiene & Sanitation	28-02-2021
February	International Mother Language Day	21-02-2021
	Ravidas Jayanti	27-02-2021
	M.Ed 3 <sup>rd</sup> Semester final examination	February 2021
	M.Ed 3 Semester final examination     M.Ed 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester final examination	February 2021
	B.Ed 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester final examination	February 2021
	D.La 1 Semester man examination	
	Interactive session on resume writing	05-03-2021
March	B.Ed 3 <sup>rd</sup> Semester Engagement With Community	March 2021
	B.Ed 3 <sup>rd</sup> Semester Skill in teaching practice	15-03-2021 to 24-05-2021
	International Women's Day	08.03.2021
	Lecture on career guidance	19-03-2021
	Interactive talk on research paper writing skills	31-03-2021
April	Visit to orphanage Prabh Aasra	09-04-2021
•	Annual Day Celebration & Farewell	April 2021
May	Budh Purnima	26-05-2021
•		
June-July	M.Ed Sem. 4 <sup>th</sup> University final Examination	07-06-2021 to 17-06-2021
	B.Ed Sem. 4 <sup>th</sup> University final Examination	08-07-2021 to 19-07-2021
	*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Principal